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Company Website 

Allied Preferred Care (972) 226-0700 X X X X

Amerita Infusion (formerly Central Line) (972) 815-0460 X X http://www.ameritaiv.com/index.asp

At Home Healthcare (877) 696-8773 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X https://www.athomehealth.org/

Angels of Care (903) 532-1400 X X http://www.angelsofcare.com/index.php

Apria Healthcare (972) 621-2005 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X http://www.apria.com/wps/portal/apria/home

Coram Infusion (214) 443-9966 X X X x X X X X X X X X X X X X X https://www.coramhc.com/

Apple Homecare Medical Supply (866) 332-7753 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X http://www.applehms.com/

Byram Healthcare (877) 902-9726 X X X X http://www.byramhealthcare.com/

Cook Children's Home Health (682) 885-6294 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
http://www.cookchildrens.org/ForPatientsFamilies/HomeHealth/Pages/RespiratoryCareMedicalEquipme

nt.aspx

Dallas Life Support Systems (817) 284-7788 X X X X X X X X X X X http://www.dallaslifesupport.com/home.html

East Texas Children's Therapy Services (903) 509-1313 X X X http://www.childrens-therapy.net/

Edgepark Medical Supplies (888) 394-5375 X X X X X https://www.edgepark.com/

Grace Visiting Nurses (903) 617-6835 X X X X X X X X X X X X X http://www.gracehealth.com/index.php

Infusion Partners (877) 505-6705 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X http://www.bioscrip.com/infusion-partners

Interim Healthcare (214) 360-9090 X X http://www.interimhealthcare.com/

Jordan Health Services - Pediatrics (800) 646-8773 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X http://www.jhsi.com/contact-us

Joshua's Respiratory Care, Inc. (469) 916-9354 X X X X X X X X http://www.jhsi.com/contact-us

Lincare, Inc. (800) 686-2233 X X X https://www.lincare.com/

Majors Medical Service (214) 951-9710 X X X X X X X X X X X X http://majorsmedicalservice.com/

Mobility Medical Equipment, Inc. (972) 416-7774 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X http://www.mobilitymedinc.com/

National Rehab Equipment, Inc. 1-800-451-6510 X X X https://www.nationalrehab.com/

Paragon Infusion Care (972) 588-1000 X X http://paragonhealthcare.com/therapies/infusion-therapy/

Paris Pediatric Home Health Care (903) 737-4337 X X X X X X X http://www.parispediatric.com/

Patient Support Services, Inc. (800) 844-7774 X X X X X X http://www.pssi-midsouth.com/

Preferred Homecare (214) 866-2700 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X http://www.preferredhomecare.com/

Rotech (Formerly Rhema Medical) (877) 254-1725 X X X http://www.rotech.com/index.html

Sage Care Therapy Services (214) 295-5374 X X X X X X X X

Star Medical Specialties (972) 380-2065 X X X https://www.star-medical.net/

Vitacare, Inc. (214) 752-5900 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X http://www.vitacareinc.com/

UniversalMed Supply (972) 228-1820 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X http://www.universalmedsupply.com/

Walgreens Infusion Services (866) 827-8203 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X https://www.walgreens.com/pharmacy/infusion_services.jsp


